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The office of the CMAL EMPLOYEES CO-OPERATIVE MULTIPURPOSE .7

SOCIETY LTD, Disergarh, will observe the following holidays during the Calendaf"i‘-’éhf_ L/
2026.

.:]0 Name of Holidays Date Day No. of Days
1 | Netaji’s Birthday 23-01-2026 Friday 1 day
2 | Republic Day 26-01-2026 Monday 1 day
3 | Doljatra (Holi) 04-03-2026 | Wednesday 1 day
4 | Dr B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday | 14-04-2026 Tuesday 1 day
5 | May Day 01-05-2026 Friday 1 day
.6 | Rath Yatra 16-07-2026 Thursday Yaday
7 | Independence Day 15-08-2026 Saturday 1 day
8 | Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2026 Friday 1 day
9 | Durgapuja (Maha Saptami) 17-10-2026 Saturday 1 day
10 | Durgapuja (Maha Ashtami) 19-10-2026 Monday 1 day
11 _| Durgapuja (Maha Navami) 20-10-2026 Tuesday 1 day
12 | Durgapuja (Bijoya Dashami) 21-10-2026 | Wednesday 1 day
13 | Deepawali 09-11-2026 Monday 1 day
14 | Bhai Phonta 11-11-2026 | Wednesday 1 day
Total 4 13 & Y2 days
(Ramjee Yadav)
Secretary.
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